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The Menu of Fanuccis from Old Forge includes about 64 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $11.3.
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Fanuccis Menu

Main Courses

BREADED PORK CHOPS $14.0
Gnocchi

GNOCCHI $12.0
Tish

GRILLED SALMON $17.0
Carne

VEAL CALABRESE $16.0
Fish & Seafood

BLACKENED SALMON $17.0
Trench Tries

CHEESE FRIES $2.8
Tids Menii

CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES $11.0
Special Tries

GRAVY AND CHEESE FRIES $3.0
Tientucky Chicken Tenders

4 CHICKEN TENDERS $6.3
Ttalian

CHICKEN MARSALA $14.0

Beef find Porks

MIXED GRILL CALABRESE $25.0

Bar Bites

FLASH FRIED CALAMARI

fries 7ind Sides

CHILI AND CHEESE FRIES

Family Style

CHICKEN PICATTA

Toaded Fries

MEXICAN FRIES

Yeal

VEAL MARSALA
American Dinners
DEEP FRIED SHRIMP

Meat Entrees - Pork

PORK CHOPS CALABRESE

Select Seafood

BROILED HADDOCK

Trench

FRENCH ONION SOUP

$9.0

$3.3

$14.0

$3.8

$16.0

$16.0

$14.0

$15.0

$4.0

Vinny s Pastas find Plates
FETTUCCINE CHICKEN ALFREDO $14.0
Smotied Wings

10 WINGS

$8.0



Tanuccis Menu

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

LOBSTER

Uncategorized

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK $19.0

BRUSCHETTA $5.5

MOZZARELLA STICKS $6.0

4 BUFFALO TENDERS $7.5

CAJUN FRIES $3.0

fippetizer

SHRIMP MEXICALI $8.0

CHICKEN MEXICALI $7.0

Soups find Starters

STEAMED CLAMS $9.0

BUFFALO SHRIMP $7.3

Gourmet Trench Tries

MARYLAND CRAB FRIES $3.0

SPICY BUFFALO FRIES $3.8
(]

Dinners find Entrees

VEAL PARMESAN $16.0

EGGPLANT PARMESAN $13.0

SHRIMP SCAMPI

STUFFED SOLE W/ CRABMEAT
BROILED LOBSTER TAIL

fippetizers
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
PIZZA FRIES

BUFFALO BITES

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

Pasta

CAVATELLI AND BROCCOLI

CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH
MEATBALLS

MANICOTTI WITH MEATBALLS

PASTA OF YOUR CHOICE AND
MEATBALLS

Chicken

CHICKEN MILANESE

CHICKEN PARMESAN

CHICKEN BUTTER AND GARLIC
BLACK N BLUE CHICKEN
CHICKEN CALABRESE

Starters

CHICKEN FRANCAISE
VEAL MILANESE
VEAL AND PEPPERS
VEAL PICATTA
GRAVY FRIES

$6.0
$3.8
$7.0
$5.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$10.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$15.0
$14.0

$14.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$2.8



Tanuccis Menu

[ )
Pizza
16 INCH NY ROUND 8 CUT

12 CUT OLD FORGE PIZZA
8 CUT DOUBLE CRUST WHITE

$11.0
$13.0
$14.0

12 CT BUFFALO CHICKEN
12 CT SHRIMP MEXICALI

12 CT STEAK AND CHEESE
GLUTEN FREE ROUND TRAY
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