



https://menulist.menu 112 South Main StreetPA 18518, Old Forge, United States +15704713180 - http://www.oldforgepasta.com/



<u>The Menu</u> of Fanuccis from Old Forge includes about 64 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.3.



Main Courses		Bar Bites	
BREADED PORK CHOPS	\$14.0	FLASH FRIED CALAMARI	\$9.0
Gnocchi		Fries And Sides	
GNOCCHI	\$12.0	CHILI AND CHEESE FRIES	\$3.3
Fish		Family Style	
GRILLED SALMON	\$17.0	CHICKEN PICATTA	\$14.0
Carne		Loaded Fries	
VEAL CALABRESE	\$16.0	MEXICAN FRIES	\$3.8
Fish & Seafood		Veal	
BLACKENED SALMON	\$17.0	VEAL MARSALA	\$16.0
French Fries		American Dinners	
CHEESE FRIES	\$2.8	DEEP FRIED SHRIMP	\$16.0
Kids Menü		Meat Entrees – Pork	
CHICKEN FINGERS FRIES	\$11.0	PORK CHOPS CALABRESE	\$14.0
Special Fries		Select Seafood	
GRAVY AND CHEESE FRIES	\$3.0	BROILED HADDOCK	\$15.0
Kentucky Chicken Ten	ders	French	
4 CHICKEN TENDERS	\$6.3	FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$4.0
Italian		Vinny's Pastas And Plate	25
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$14.0	FETTUCCINE CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$14.0
Beef And Pork		Smoked Wings	
MIXED GRILL CALABRESE	\$25.0	10 WINGS	\$8.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

LOBSTER

Uncategorized

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	\$19.0
Snacks	
BRUSCHETTA	\$5.5
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.0
Side Dishes	
4 BUFFALO TENDERS	\$7.5
CAJUN FRIES	\$3.0
Appetizer	
SHRIMP MEXICALI	\$8.0
CHICKEN MEXICALI	\$7.0
Soups And Starters	
STEAMED CLAMS	\$9.0
BUFFALO SHRIMP	\$7.3
Gourmet French Fries	
MARYLAND CRAB FRIES	\$3.0
SPICY BUFFALO FRIES	\$3.8
Dinners And Entrees	
VEAL PARMESAN	\$16.0
EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$13.0



Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$16.0
STUFFED SOLE W/ CRABMEAT	\$16.0
BROILED LOBSTER TAIL	

Appetizers

STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$6.0
PIZZA FRIES	\$3.8
BUFFALO BITES	\$7.0
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$5.0

Pasta

CAVATELLI AND BROCCOLI	\$13.0
CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH MEATBALLS	\$13.0
MANICOTTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$13.0
PASTA OF YOUR CHOICE AND MEATBALLS	\$10.0

Chicken

CHICKEN MILANESE	\$14.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$14.0
CHICKEN BUTTER AND GARLIC	\$14.0
BLACK N BLUE CHICKEN	\$15.0
CHICKEN CALABRESE	\$14.0

Starters

CHICKEN FRANCAISE	\$14.0
VEAL MILANESE	\$16.0
VEAL AND PEPPERS	\$16.0
VEAL PICATTA	\$16.0
GRAVY FRIES	\$2.8



Pizza

16 INCH NY ROUND 8 CUT	\$11.0
12 CUT OLD FORGE PIZZA	\$13.0
8 CUT DOUBLE CRUST WHITE	\$14.0

12 CT BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$17.0
12 CT SHRIMP MEXICALI	\$19.0
12 CT STEAK AND CHEESE	\$17.0
GLUTEN FREE ROUND TRAY	\$11.0



Fanuccis

112 South Main StreetPA 18518, Old Forge, United States **Opening Hours:**

gallery image

Made with menulist.menu